
08/05/2014
ESTIMATORS01 Gross Team Data

Includes all data available

State Teams Total
Games

Total
Runs

Total
Runs

Allowed

WPct
Runs
per

Game

Runs
Allowed per

Game
TX  1,303    31,920   188,775   187,782.501  5.91  5.88
CA  1,298    29,338   165,795   164,457.531  5.65  5.61
NY    802     9,644    60,614    61,179.567  6.29  6.34
OH    782    11,701    68,259    67,588.501  5.83  5.78
IL    672    11,088    61,727    61,449.501  5.57  5.54
PA    660    10,317    58,878    58,773.500  5.71  5.70
MI    630     5,080    28,429    28,552.498  5.60  5.62
FL    588    13,905    70,700    69,321.505  5.08  4.99
GA    496    10,687    68,000    67,947.543  6.36  6.36
MO    491     5,985    47,752    47,547.656  7.98  7.94
NC    491    10,113    56,752    56,061.510  5.61  5.54
OK    472    11,078    72,886    73,271.523  6.58  6.61
WI    441     2,221    21,428    21,403.865  9.65  9.64
AL    428    11,939    71,518    71,694.499  5.99  6.01
IN    403     9,511    58,430    58,187.501  6.14  6.12
NJ    391     5,350    29,238    28,986.524  5.47  5.42
MN    374     5,511    29,732    29,735.505  5.40  5.40
VA    373     5,325    32,650    32,486.557  6.13  6.10
TN    356     7,059    41,075    40,456.506  5.82  5.73
MA    344     4,868    27,733    27,461.550  5.70  5.64
MS    336     5,375    40,757    40,273.617  7.58  7.49
LA    328     5,745    50,098    50,122.708  8.72  8.72
WA    325     4,523    24,570    24,594.509  5.43  5.44
AK    272     2,977    17,476    17,096.505  5.87  5.74
AR    272     1,890    17,476    17,096.796  9.25  9.05
KY    272     4,609    44,348    44,250.854  9.62  9.60
CO    265     4,811    35,797    35,992.512  7.44  7.48
SC    260     2,741    21,440    21,407.719  7.82  7.81
AZ    240     6,134    39,661    39,389.502  6.47  6.42
KS    224     3,599    22,662    22,716.499  6.30  6.31
MD    221     3,667    24,905    24,727.502  6.79  6.74
OR    208     4,790    31,009    30,973.543  6.47  6.47
CT    172     2,221    17,856    17,684.770  8.04  7.96
ME    125     1,168     6,018     5,908.505  5.15  5.06
WV    120     2,881    23,461    22,967.609  8.14  7.97
NM    108     2,356    16,316    16,060.554  6.93  6.82
UT    100     1,964    12,803    12,801.542  6.52  6.52
ID     91       779     6,888     6,913.722  8.84  8.87
NV     91     2,262    15,438    15,303.505  6.82  6.77
PS     91       523     4,361     4,407.759  8.34  8.43
NH     85     1,531     7,915     7,945.497  5.17  5.19
VT     69       834     4,848     4,903.498  5.81  5.88
ND     65       866     4,604     4,689.494  5.32  5.41
NE     55       992     7,384     7,385.675  7.44  7.44
SD     52       398     2,157     2,112.507  5.42  5.31
DE     50       593     5,047     4,990.774  8.51  8.41
HI     49       781     4,231     4,126.505  5.42  5.28
RI     47       740     4,830     4,876.648  6.53  6.59
DC     21       269     1,709     1,808.472  6.35  6.72

16,409   284,659 1,776,436 1,767,847.542  6.24  6.21
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08/05/2014
ESTIMATORS01 Gross Team Data

Only includes teams with at least 1 win or loss

State Teams Total
Games

Total
Runs

Total
Runs

Allowed

WPct
Runs
per

Game

Runs
Allowed per

Game
TX  1,281    31,920   188,775   187,782.501  5.91  5.88
CA  1,263    29,338   165,595   163,114.531  5.64  5.56
OH    771    11,701    68,259    67,588.501  5.83  5.78
NY    753     9,644    60,281    59,383.567  6.25  6.16
IL    658    11,088    61,727    61,449.501  5.57  5.54
PA    656    10,317    58,878    58,773.500  5.71  5.70
FL    586    13,905    70,700    69,321.505  5.08  4.99
MI    579     5,080    28,429    28,552.498  5.60  5.62
NC    485    10,113    56,705    55,687.510  5.61  5.51
GA    482    10,687    67,871    67,259.543  6.35  6.29
MO    474     5,985    47,591    46,802.656  7.95  7.82
OK    432    11,078    72,886    73,271.523  6.58  6.61
AL    427    11,939    71,518    71,694.499  5.99  6.01
IN    389     9,511    58,430    58,187.501  6.14  6.12
NJ    384     5,350    29,207    28,785.524  5.46  5.38
MN    372     5,511    29,732    29,735.505  5.40  5.40
VA    366     5,325    32,637    32,423.557  6.13  6.09
TN    353     7,059    41,075    40,456.506  5.82  5.73
MA    331     4,868    27,714    27,386.550  5.69  5.63
MS    317     5,375    40,693    39,690.617  7.57  7.38
LA    315     5,745    49,947    48,783.708  8.69  8.49
WI    309     2,221    20,811    18,656.865  9.37  8.40
WA    306     4,523    24,532    24,358.509  5.42  5.39
KY    261     4,609    44,244    43,525.854  9.60  9.44
AK    256     2,977    17,476    17,096.505  5.87  5.74
CO    256     4,811    35,704    35,673.512  7.42  7.41
AZ    240     6,134    39,661    39,389.502  6.47  6.42
SC    236     2,741    21,171    19,950.719  7.72  7.28
KS    223     3,599    22,662    22,716.499  6.30  6.31
MD    220     3,667    24,905    24,727.502  6.79  6.74
OR    207     4,790    31,000    30,882.543  6.47  6.45
AR    205     1,890    17,077    14,957.796  9.04  7.91
CT    168     2,221    17,766    17,048.770  8.00  7.68
ME    124     1,168     6,018     5,908.505  5.15  5.06
WV    118     2,881    23,387    22,425.609  8.12  7.78
NM    105     2,356    16,316    16,060.554  6.93  6.82
UT     98     1,964    12,801    12,735.542  6.52  6.48
NV     89     2,262    15,438    15,303.505  6.82  6.77
NH     85     1,531     7,915     7,945.497  5.17  5.19
ID     83       779     6,730     6,399.722  8.64  8.21
PS     81       523     4,301     4,129.759  8.22  7.89
VT     61       834     4,848     4,903.498  5.81  5.88
ND     60       866     4,604     4,689.494  5.32  5.41
NE     54       992     7,359     7,179.675  7.42  7.24
HI     49       781     4,231     4,126.505  5.42  5.28
DE     48       593     5,007     4,784.774  8.44  8.07
SD     48       398     2,157     2,112.507  5.42  5.31
RI     47       740     4,830     4,876.648  6.53  6.59
DC     20       269     1,709     1,808.472  6.35  6.72

15,731   284,659 1,773,310 1,750,478.542  6.23  6.15
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08/05/2014
ESTIMATORS01 Gross Team Data

Only includes teams shown having played at least 10 games

State Teams Total
Games

Total
Runs

Total
Runs

Allowed

WPct
Runs
per

Game

Runs
Allowed per

Game
TX  1,186    31,284   185,692   180,768.506  5.94  5.78
CA  1,180    28,811   159,569   153,098.526  5.54  5.31
FL    568    13,785    70,304    67,681.508  5.10  4.91
PA    530     9,487    55,282    52,755.516  5.83  5.56
OH    476     9,980    59,714    55,575.524  5.98  5.57
NY    463     8,129    49,204    41,361.572  6.05  5.09
NC    439     9,831    54,721    51,879.513  5.57  5.28
IL    437     9,840    55,967    52,201.524  5.69  5.30
GA    433    10,420    64,558    61,086.536  6.20  5.86
OK    396    10,866    71,309    68,786.527  6.56  6.33
AL    390    11,687    70,576    68,838.506  6.04  5.89
IN    374     9,427    58,081    57,003.504  6.16  6.05
MN    297     4,907    26,897    25,237.525  5.48  5.14
MO    262     4,707    35,727    29,294.662  7.59  6.22
TN    262     6,474    38,560    35,299.528  5.96  5.45
VA    251     4,612    27,778    24,661.554  6.02  5.35
LA    243     5,318    42,805    35,508.689  8.05  6.68
CO    240     4,712    33,954    33,569.502  7.21  7.12
AZ    237     6,125    39,633    39,262.503  6.47  6.41
MA    236     4,387    24,003    22,514.538  5.47  5.13
MS    214     4,799    34,780    29,741.616  7.25  6.20
NJ    208     4,231    23,473    20,836.552  5.55  4.92
WA    203     3,914    21,093    20,158.518  5.39  5.15
KY    195     4,245    38,150    31,064.842  8.99  7.32
OR    190     4,684    29,442    27,751.534  6.29  5.92
MD    183     3,446    23,369    22,403.514  6.78  6.50
KS    173     3,302    21,179    20,101.516  6.41  6.09
MI    135     2,999    18,256    15,191.553  6.09  5.07
SC    123     2,151    14,882    11,362.695  6.92  5.28
AK    110     2,156    13,740    10,726.574  6.37  4.97
CT    103     1,810    12,627    10,057.733  6.98  5.56
WV    102     2,789    21,500    18,531.596  7.71  6.64
NM     97     2,301    15,660    14,729.551  6.81  6.40
NV     87     2,249    15,397    15,079.508  6.85  6.70
NH     85     1,531     7,915     7,945.497  5.17  5.19
UT     83     1,877    11,537    10,941.528  6.15  5.83
WI     82     1,488    12,661     8,462.812  8.51  5.69
AR     69     1,264    10,392     6,313.771  8.22  4.99
NE     46       948     6,648     5,747.660  7.01  6.06
VT     45       712     4,138     3,937.516  5.81  5.53
HI     40       740     4,048     3,874.517  5.47  5.24
ND     38       765     4,124     3,950.515  5.39  5.16
RI     37       671     4,057     3,707.612  6.05  5.52
ME     36       531     3,002     2,094.617  5.65  3.94
ID     32       510     3,754     2,958.670  7.36  5.80
DE     29       475     3,554     2,583.726  7.48  5.44
PS     18       236     1,704     1,157.745  7.22  4.90
SD     12       194     1,156       813.613  5.96  4.19
DC     11       207     1,361     1,255.516  6.57  6.06

11,686   262,014 1,607,933 1,489,840.544  6.14  5.69
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